E6654
P9702
E4076
N9297
A8058

A2342
B7829
E7786
E7296
N4245

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 26 - 13th September 2024

£1000 WINNER
R5372 - Geoffrey Hindley

£10 WINNERS
Jane Taylor N4568
lan McArthur D4755
Gary Nelson D1478
| Grundy 26045
Peter Lawryshyn R9937
£5 WINNERS
John Bowers F2787
Philip Whelan P3517
Amy Langford P3534
Greg Parker N3510
Gail Ashton A7709

Shelley Wagstaff
Andrew Lester
John Dunn
J Lane
Clive Haslam

Michael John Manley
John Quinn
Florence Freeman
K Kay
Paul Sheeran

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




