

WEEK 26 - 13th September 2024

£1000 WINNER

R5372 - Geoffrey Hindley

£10 WINNERS

E6654	Jane Taylor	N4568	Shelley Wagstaff
P9702	Ian McArthur	D4755	Andrew Lester
E4076	Gary Nelson	D1478	John Dunn
N9297	I Grundy	Z6045	J Lane
A8058	Peter Lawryshyn	R9937	Clive Haslam

£5 WINNERS

A2342	John Bowers	F2787	Michael John Manley
B7829	Philip Whelan	P3517	John Quinn
E7786	Amy Langford	P3534	Florence Freeman
E7296	Greg Parker	N3510	K Kay
N4245	Gail Ashton	A7709	Paul Sheeran

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845